Dr. Chong Man Yuk

E : drmychong@jpmedic.com

MBBS (HK)
FRACGP
FHKCFP

DCH (Ireland)
DDME (CUHK)
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JP Partners Medical

Central *

New Town Mansion *
Gold Coast :

Chi Lok Fa Yuen :
Tin Shui Wai :

Mong Kok :
Diamond Hill *

2618 5611
2613 2963
2618 0199
2618 3197
2618 6238
2618 9510
2618 5302

@old

old Coast
Shop 28, G/F. Gold Coast Piazza, Gold Coast, Tuen Mun, N.T.

12618 0199 |

@uen Mun (San Hui)

Shop 1, G/F. Lin Won Building. 14 Tak Ching Court, 2-4 Yan Ching Street, San Hui, Tuen Mun, N.T.

| 2618 3058 |

@uen Mun (Chi Lok Fa Yuen) | 2618 3197 |
( ) P Shop 67A, G/F, Chi Lok Fa Yuen, Tuen Mun, N.T.
Wv ;% P 18 % %‘ Tuen Mun (New Town Mansion) | 2613 2963 |
J artners Medica G/F, 102 New Town Mansion, Tuen Lee Street, Tuen Mun, N.T.
Central | 2618 5611 |
Dr. Chong Man Yuk Shop 101, 1/F, Chuangs Tower, Central, HK
Practicing Hours and locations Mong Kok | 2618 9510 |

Unit No. 1502-1505. 15/F, T.0.P. 700 Nathan Road, Mong Kok, KLN

Tsuen Wan (Luk Yeung) | 2618 3805 |
Unit P10B, Luk Yeung Galleria, Tsuen Wan, N.T
@suen Wan (Citywalk) | 2618 0208 |
Shop UGS1, UG/F, Citywalk, 1 Yeung UK Road, Tsuen Wan,N.T.
Jordan | 2618 0266 |
18/F, 238 Nathan Road, Jordan, KLN
Tin Shui Wai | 2618 6238 |
Shop No. 7, G/F, Wetland Seasons Bay, No.1 Wetland Park Road, Tin Shui Wai, N.T.
Tung Chung | 2618 8078 |
Shop 22, G/F, Tung Chung Crescent, Tung Chung, N.T.
Sheung Shui | 2618 0888 |
Unit 1303A-5, 13/F, Landmark North, Sheung Shui, N.T.
Diamond Hill | 2618 5302 |
BY APPOINTMENT Shop 1168, 1/F. Plaza Hollywood, Diamond Hill, KLN
Wong Chuk Hang | 2324 1112 |

Shop LG11, LG/F, THE SOUTHSIDE, 11 Heung Yip Road, Wong Chuk Hang, HK

Shenzhen

| (86) 18038186785 |

1/F & 2/F, Maoming Building, No. 2020 Wenjin North Road, Luohu District, Shenzhen
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